
	 24	 Amphitheatre, Kitty B. West
	 15	 Aviary 
	 5	 Barbara Massey Hall
	 20	 Beaman Student Life Center
	 57	 Bear House
	 23	 Bell Tower	
	 48	 Belmont Commons
	 47	 Belmont Commons Clubhouse
	 50	 Belmont Heights Baptist Church
	 13	 Belmont Little Theatre
	 3	 Belmont Mansion
	 4	 Black & White Dining Room
	 39	 Bruin Hills Club House
	 40	 Bruin Hills
	 22	 Campus Security
	 21	 Career Services, 2nd Floor
	 45	 Center for Social Entrepreneurship & 

Service Learning (CSESL), 1513 Compton 
	 43	 Cooperative Center for Study Abroad 
	 7	 Copy Center
	 21	 Counseling Services
	 18	 Curb Event Center & Curb Cafe
	 8	 Curb Music Business Center
	 17	 Curb Parking Garage
	 34	 Davis Tennis Center
	 49	 Department of Sport Science
	 52	 Dynamo Room
	 1	 Fidelity Hall
	 2	 Freeman Hall
	 22	 Gabhart Student Center
	 12	 Hail Hall
	 10	 Heron Hall
	 37	 Hillside
	 36	 Hillside Clubhouse
	 26	 Hitch Science Building
	 9	 Inman Center, Gordon E. & North Garage
	 21	 International Education, 2nd Floor
	 42	 Kennedy Hall
	 29	 Leu Art Gallery
	 31	 Leu Center for the Visual Arts
	 30	 Library, Lila D. Bunch
	 19	 Maddox Grand Atrium
	 41	 Maddox Hall
	 54	 Mail Services - Central Receiving
	 55	 Maple Hall
	 6	 Massey Business Center, Jack C.
	 27	 Massey Performing Arts Center
	 44	 Max Kade House, 1508 Compton
	 32	 McWhorter Hall & North Garage
	 43	 Moench Center, 1521 Bernard
	 4	 Neely Dining Room
	 56	 Patton Hall
	 11	 Pembroke Hall
	 14	 Plant Operations - Maintenance 
	 32	 Psychology Department Building
	 16	 Residence Life
	 33	 Security Operations Center 
	 32	 Student Health Services & Pharmacy
	 53	 Theater Complex
	 51	 The Honors House, 1524 Compton
	 38	 Thrailkill Hall & Parking Garage
	 22	 University Bookstore
	 22	 University Cafeteria
	 22	 University Ministries
	 25	 Wheeler Humanities Building
	 35	 Whitten Field
	 28	 Wilson Music Building 
	 16	 Wright Hall

	  1	 Fidelity Hall	
	 2	 Freeman Hall	
	 3	 Belmont Mansion	
	 4	 Black & White Dining Room	
	 4	 Neely Dining Room	
	 5	 Barbara Massey Hall	
	 6	 Massey Business Center, Jack C.	
	 7	 Copy Center
	 8	 Curb Music Business Center	
	 9	 Inman Center, Gordon E. & North Garage
	 10	 Heron Hall	
	 11	 Pembroke Hall	
	 12	 Hail Hall	
	 13	 Belmont Little Theatre	
	 14	 Plant Operations - Maintenance 	
	 15	 Aviary 	
	 16	 Residence Life
	 16	 Wright Hall
	 17	 Curb Parking Garage	
	 18	 Curb Event Center & Curb Cafe	
	 19	 Maddox Grand Atrium	
	 20	 Beaman Student Life Center	
	 21	 Career Services, 2nd Floor	
	 21	 Counseling Services	
	 21	 International Education, 2nd Floor
	 22	 Campus Security	
	 22	 Gabhart Student Center	
	 22	 University Bookstore	
	 22	 University Cafeteria
	 22	 University Ministries
	 23	 Bell Tower	
	 24	 Amphitheatre, Kitty B. West	
	 25	 Wheeler Humanities Building	
	 26	 Hitch Science Building	
	 27	 Massey Performing Arts Center	
	 28	 Wilson Music Building 	
	 29	 Leu Art Gallery	
	 30	 Library, Lila D. Bunch	
	 31	 Leu Center for the Visual Arts	
	 32	 McWhorter Hall & North Garage
	 32	 Student Health Services & Pharmacy	
	 33	 Security Operations Center 	
	 34	 Davis Tennis Center	
	 35	 Whitten Field	
	 36	 Hillside Clubhouse	
	 37	 Hillside	
	 38	 Thrailkill Hall & Parking Garage
	 39	 Bruin Hills Club House	
	 40	 Bruin Hills
	 41	 Maddox Hall
	 42	 Kennedy Hall	
	 43	 Moench Center, 1521 Bernard	
	 43	 Cooperative Center for Study Abroad
	 44	 Max Kade House, 1508 Compton	
	 45	 Center for Social Entrepreneurship & 

Service Learning (CSESL), 1513 Compton
	 46	 15th Avenue Annex/Law	
	 47	 Belmont Commons Clubhouse	
	 48	 Belmont Commons	
	 49	 Department of Sport Science
	 50	 Belmont Heights Baptist Church
	 51	 The Honors House, 1524 Compton
	 52	 Dynamo Room
	 53	 Theater Complex
	 54	 Mail Services - Central Receiving
	 55	 Maple Hall
	 56	 Patton Hall
	 57	 Bear House
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